
 

COLLECTION CENTERS:  
 

S NO. STATE CITY ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON 
CONTACT NUMBER 

& EMAIL ID 

1 AP VIJAYAWADA 

DOOR NO 76-13-99/5, BYE PASS 
ROAD, BESIDE BHYSHAM PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, JOJI NAGAR, 
BHAVANIPURAM 

Ashok Kumar 
 

8050070235, 8050070236 
 
Ashok@sepialogistic.com 

2 ASSAM GUWAHATI 
SPOTON Logistics Pvt Ltd, NH-37, 
Near Binod NISSAN Car Showroom, 
Betkuchi 

Anurag Ojha 

7086049104 
 

anurag@sepialogistic.com 

3 
  

BIHAR 

PATNA 
B52-54, BESIDE PARAGON 
GODOWN, TRANSPORT NAGAR 

Vikram Singh 
7763801967, 7763801963 
 
vikram@sepialogistic.com 

GAYA 

House no 15 ward no 23 Noor 
Compound, Krishna road, Civil Line 
Thana, Opp Surya Hotel, Gaya - 
823001 

Karunakar Pandey 
7091598664 
 
karunakar@sepialogistic.com  

4 CHATTISGARH BILASPUR 
NEHARU COMPLEX,OLD RTO 
OFFICE,VYAPAR VIHAR 

Abhishek Kumar 
8370005232 
 
Abhishek@sepialogistic.com 

5 
DAMAN AND 
DIU 

DAMAN 
SHOP NO. 3, OPP. RINGANWADA 
PETROL PUMP, NEAR PARKSUN 
PACKAGING, RINGANWADA 

Prem Dhumel 
8370005257 
 
prem@sepialogistic.com 

6 GOA VERNA 

VARAMA SIR INDIA LOGISTICS & 
INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LIMITED 
Meta Strips Complex, Near 
Upasnagar, NH17B, (Opp. B.P. 
Petrol Pump), Post Zuarinagar, Goa 
403726 

Arvind Kumar 
9881777107, 9881777108 
 
arvind@sepialogistic.com 

7 
  

GUJARAT 
  

AHMEDABAD 
NO. 499/5, KHATA NO. 1139, PAIKI, 
GODOWN NO. 1, OCEAN ESTATE, 
ASLALI 

Rampal Singh 
9714502040, 9714502010 
 
rampal@sepialogistic.com 

mailto:karunakar@sepialogistic.com
mailto:Abhishek@sepialogistic.com


 

BARODA 

Startrek Logistics Pvt Ltd, Plot no 
227, Block No.180,R.S.Patel Estate, 
Ranoli Highway Crossing, Ranoli 
IPCL Road 

S.M Sharma 
9714502021 
 
sms@sepialogistic.com 

8 
  

HARYANA 
  

FARIDABAD 
NO.2M/22 BP NIT, NEAR APURVA 
HOSPITAL NH-2 

Sunil Kumar 
9268568561,9268568562 
sunil@sepialogistic.com 

AMBALA 

C/O HARYANA COLS STORE, NEAR 
DHULKOT BARRIER, VILLAGE 
KARKU, AMBALA CHANDIGARH 
HIGHWAY 

B.D. Sharma 
8397970401, 8397970402 
BDS@sepialogistic.com 

9 
  

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 
  

SOLAN 
RAJGARH ROAD, SHAMTI NEAR BL 
PUBILE SCHOOL 

Mandeep Singh 
7832940024, 7832940016 
 
mandeep@sepialogistic.com 

BADDI 
GULLERWALA VILLAGE,OPP MDC 
PHARMACEUTICAL SAI ROAD 

Pawan Kumar 
7832940021, 7832940019 
 
pawan@sepialogistic.com 

10 
  

JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 
  

JAMMU 
C/o: DALEEP SINGH, PLOT NO:81, 
TRANSPORT NAGAR, JAMMU - 
180006 

Sanjeev Thakur 
7051200232, 7051200229 
sanjeev@sepialogistic.com 

SRINAGAR 
NO.3/14 TRANSPORT NAGAR, 
PARIMPORE 

Lakhinder Singh 
7051200228,9906602733 
lakhinder@sepialogistic.com 

11 
  

JHARKHAND 
  

RANCHI 
BOC COMPOUND,OLD HB 
ROAD,KOKAR CHOWK 

Mahaprasad Pati 
9934123270, 7763819857 
mahaprasad@sepialogistic.com 

DHANBAD 
SAI DARWAR COMPLEX, NEAR 
HIRAK POINT, PO-NAGNAGAR 

Rajesh Ranjan 
9771463768 
rajesh@sepialogistic.com 

12 
  

KARNATAKA 
  

MANGALOORU 
Pai Compound, Near Akshaya 
Patra, Urva Market West 

Vinay Kumar Shukla 9100211140,8050070259 
vinayk@sepialogistic.com 

MANGALORE 
Survey No 443-1, Plot No 30-A, 
Shivalli Industrial Area, Manipal, 
Udupi 

H.R. Swamy 
8050070211,8050070277 
hrs@sepialogistic.com 

mailto:sanjeev@sepialogistic.com


 

13 KERALA ERNAKULAM 
KODIYAMPARAYIL BLDG ,COLLEGE 
JUNCTION, KOLENCHERY 

R. Rajesh 
7034025584 
RRajesh@sepialogistic.com 

14 
  

MADHYA 
PRADESH 
  

BHOPAL 
SPOTON Logistics Pvt Ltd., Plot Nos 
43 Sector - B, Rani Avanti Bai 
Transport Nagar, Village - Kokta 

Bhopal Singh 
9644401081,9644401084 
 
Bhopal@sepialogistic.com 

INDORE 

C/o Ruchi Infrastructure Ltd. 
Survey No 96/1,Mangliya Sadak 
Near Hanuman Temple, A.B.Road 
Mangliya Dist 

Bed Prakash 
8370005254,8370005219 
BedP@sepialogistic.com 

15 
  

MAHARASTRA 
  

NAGPUR 

NH-6, 18TH K M STONE, AMRAVATI 
ROAD, NEAR DESHONNAPI PRESS, 
BEHIND MAHINDRA SHOWROOM, 
GONDKHAIRI 

Satish Kumar 
satish@sepialogistic.com 
 
9552002039 

MUMBAI 

Spoton Logistics Pvt. Ltd.C-1, 
Global Real Estate, Kuksa Borivali, 
Near Shangrilla Resort, Mumbai - 
Nashik Highway, Bhiwandi 421302 

Shailendra Kumar 
9594966643,9594966610 
shailendra@sepialogistic.com 

16 DELHI DELHI 
C-50 , Okhla Industrial Area , Phase 
- 2 , New Delhi 

Pawan Kumar 
01145970302,01145970303 
9213097206 
Pawan1@sepialogistic.com 

17 
  

ODISHA 
  

BHUBANESHWAR 
PLOT NO - 111, BESIDE NH-5, IN-
FRONT OF HONDA SHOW ROOM, 
RUDRAPUR 

Pabitra Mohan 
Swain 

7894434653, 7894434660 
 
pabitra@sepialogistic.com 

CUTTACK 
Plot No 766, Shop No 1, 
Telengapentha, Cuttack 754001 

Bijay Kumar Das 
7894434661, 7894434663 
bijay@sepialogistic.com 

18 PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY 
R.s No:188/1,188/3.IYYANAR KOIL 
ROAD, METTUPALAYAM, 
PONDICHERRY -605009 

Balaji. K 
9244200145,9655316741 
balaji@sepialogistic.com 

19 
  

PUNJAB 
  

LUDHIANA 
PLOT NO 340 , INDUSTRAIL AREA A 
, NEAR CHIMMA CHOWK 

Jagdish Punia 
7087024529,8558899508 
Jagdish@sepialogistic.com 

AMRITSAR 
Plot No.38, Ranjet Vihar , Loharka 
Road - Amritsar -143008 

Sunil Thakur 
8558899519 
sunil@sepialogistic.com 

mailto:satish@sepialogistic.com


 

20 
  

RAJASTHAN 
  

JAIPUR 
Plot No.E-774/775,Road 
No.13,Near Bharti Hexacom, VKI 
Area, Jaipur 

Manoj Kumar 
Sharma 

9649999204,9057199906 
manoj@sepialogistic.com 

JODHPUR 
NO.57 TRANSPORT NAGER, NEAR 
BASNI OVER BRIDGE 

Sanjay Kumar 
9649999045 
sanjay@sepialogistic.com 

21 TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 
No A14,NH-2 Extn, Pavender Salai, 
Maraimalai Nagar 

Shesh Nath Yadav 
9282170472,9282444624 
sheshn@sepialogistic.com 

22 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

LUCKNOW 

C-12 Transport Nagar Phase-2 
Morang Mandi Road Near Parking 
No -6 Opp.LDA Colony Kanpur 
Road 

Anupam Tripathi 
8392927571,8392927557 
 
anupam@sepialogistic.com 

KANPUR 
NO.36, W-2 JUHI KALAAN, 
DAMODAR NAGAR, NEAR BARRA 
BY PASS 

Vijay Sharma 
8392921876, 8392927500 
vijay@sepialogistic.com 

 
 
 


